Released Fields Description - November 23, 2010
Township

County
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

TOLN
TO1N
TOLN
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO1N

Range

R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37

E

m m m m mmmim/ mmm

Section

23
23
17
23
23
23
23
36
36
36
36
14

Acres
69.59
68.68
38.89
60.01

4.56
44.48
0.31
0.45
0.44
3141
1.24
6.06

Latitude
43.407902
43.404712
43.422858
43.401281
43.395855
43.397706
43.396670
43.464541
43.461579
43.462135
43.460057
43.413373

Longitude

-112.068593
-112.068629
-112.132226
-112.069852
-112.070869
-112.069892
-112.066630
-112.046884
-112.048756
-112.046496
-112.046083
-112.079581
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